)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 12:34:44 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0941 (Rat #0544, Act #0460 of 1980) General Bill, By H. Rubin, W.W. Doar, E.J. Patterson and T.E. Smith

A Bill to amend Section 44-11-20, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the admission of patients to a facility
under the jurisdiction of the Department of Mental Health located at the State Penitentiary, so as to correct an erroneous Code
reference and to include other Sections relating thereto.

03/11/80
03/11/80
03/20/80
03/26/80
04/10/80
04/15/80
04/15/80
05/20/80

05/27/80
05/27/80
05/28/80
05/28/80
05/28/80
05/29/80
05/30/80
05/30/80
05/30/80
06/17/80

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-8

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-18

Read second time SJ-18

Read third time and sent to House SJ-17

Introduced and read first time HJ-2066

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2066
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-2921

Amended HJ-3170

Read second time HJ-3171

READ THIRD TIME HJ-3236

Returned HJ-3236

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-6

Ratified R 544 SJ-83

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/30/80

Act No. 460

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



