

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0941 (Rat #0544, Act #0460 of 1980) General Bill, By H. Rubin, W.W. Doar, E.J. Patterson and T.E. Smith

A Bill to amend Section 44-11-20, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the admission of patients to a facility under the jurisdiction of the Department of Mental Health located at the State Penitentiary, so as to correct an erroneous Code reference and to include other Sections relating thereto.

03/11/80	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
03/11/80	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-8
03/20/80	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-18
03/26/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-18
04/10/80	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-17
04/15/80	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2066
04/15/80	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2066
05/20/80	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2921
05/27/80	House	Amended HJ-3170
05/27/80	House	Read second time HJ-3171
05/28/80	House	READ THIRD TIME HJ-3236
05/28/80	House	Returned HJ-3236
05/28/80	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-6
05/29/80	Senate	Ratified R 544 SJ-83
05/30/80		Signed By Governor
05/30/80		Effective date 05/30/80
05/30/80		Act No. 460
06/17/80		Copies available